

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

01-43

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No.: 53231488C

Singapore 417883

Accident date: 09/03/2022

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMJ4906D KIA CERATO FORTE

CHASSIS: KNAFW411MA5174804 (2009)

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	\$1,159.20	\$1,159.20 792
2	1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK <i>Dmg</i>	\$187.60	\$187.60 ✓
3	2	REAR BOOTLID HINGE <i>new</i>	\$65.70	\$131.40 +
4	1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	\$187.10	\$187.10 +
5	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO <i>2</i>	\$87.50	\$87.50 ✓
6	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CERATO <i>new</i>	\$73.20	\$73.20 ✓
7	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM FORTE	\$64.70	\$64.70 ✓
8	1	REAR BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOUDLING <i>new</i>	\$375.60	\$375.60 +
9	2	REAR BOOTLID LAMP <i>new</i>	\$489.30	\$978.60 +
10	2	REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	\$42.30	\$84.60 +
11	1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	\$895.50	\$895.50 548
12	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>crushed</i>	\$489.60	\$489.60 304
13	1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>crushed</i>	\$240.70	\$240.70 135
14	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$68.60	\$137.20 -90
15	1	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	\$658.20	\$658.20 469
16	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	\$227.80	\$227.80 ✓
17	2	REAR TAILLAMP <i>cut</i>	\$659.40	\$1,318.80 560
18	2	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$55.60	\$111.20 +
19	2	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL <i>crushed</i>	\$243.50	\$487.00 ✓
20	1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT PANEL <i>Repair</i>	\$1,036.80	\$1,036.80 +
21	1	REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD <i>Dented</i>	\$378.10	\$378.10 245
22	2	REAR FENDER <i>Repair</i>	\$858.10	\$1,716.20 +
23	2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>to be</i>	\$437.80	\$875.60 580
24	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOUDLING <i>new</i>	\$236.80	\$236.80 +
25	1	REAR WEATHER STRIPE <i>cut</i>	\$254.60	\$254.60 ✓
26	1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	\$298.50	\$1,194.00 440
27	1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR COVER <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	\$34.60	\$138.40 70
28	1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	\$386.40	\$386.40 +
29	1	REAR EXHASUT MUFFLER <i>not new</i>	\$763.80	\$763.80 +
30	1	REAR EXHUAST MUUFLEL RUBBER MOUNTING <i>new</i>	\$32.80	\$65.60 +
31	1	REAR EXHUAST MUFFLER SHIELD <i>new</i>	\$94.30	\$94.30 +
32	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>new</i>	\$1,225.30	\$1,225.30 +

10/03/2022

SM - CTP
LKR Adnan

TP China

Cecil

33	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehd.</i>	\$899.60	\$899.60 576
34	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	\$487.60	\$487.60 328
35	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	\$240.70	\$240.70 128
36	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$56.80	\$113.60 ✓
37	1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>Crushed</i>	\$55.70	\$55.70 ✓
38	1	FRONT BUMPET LOWER GRILLE <i>Rehd</i>	\$398.10	\$398.10 125
39	1	BONNET <i>Painted</i>	\$785.60	\$785.60 ✓
40	1	BONNET LOCK <i>Rehd.</i>	\$153.60	\$153.60 ✓
41	2	BONNET HINGE <i>3/4"</i>	\$45.10	\$90.20 +
42	1	BONNET RUBBER <i>3/4"</i>	\$48.10	\$48.10 +
43	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>Crushed.</i>	\$588.80	\$588.80 320
44	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	\$89.10	\$89.10 ✓
45	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>Crushed</i>	\$230.40	\$460.80 ✓
46	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>Rehd</i>	\$119.30	\$238.60 130
47	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>Crushed</i>	\$865.20	\$1,730.40 1180
48	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$70.30	\$140.60 +
49	2	FRONT FENDER <i>Regr</i>	\$547.10	\$1,094.20 +
50	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Crushed.</i>	\$681.70	\$681.70 ✓
51	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>new</i>	\$1,224.90	\$1,224.90 +

10712.50
9641.25

TOTAL :	\$25,783.30
LESS 10 %	\$2,578.33
SUB-TOTAL :	\$23,204.97

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 30
2	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER <i>Crushed</i>	\$680.00	\$680.00 500
3	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 60
4	1	FRONT BUMPER STICKER <i>new</i>	\$350.00	\$350.00 +
5	1	BONNET STICKER <i>new</i>	\$450.00	\$450.00 350
6	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 20
7	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Crushed</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 ✓
8	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM C & C LOGO <i>new</i>	\$45.00	\$45.00 ✓
9	1	REAR BOOTLID SPOILER <i>new</i>	\$480.00	\$480.00 +
10	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 30
11	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER <i>Crushed</i>	\$680.00	\$680.00 580
12	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 60
13	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 ✓
14	1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT INSULATOR <i>new</i>	\$250.00	\$250.00 +
15	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 60
16	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$100.00	\$100.00 X

17	2	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$20.00	\$40.00 <i>20</i>
18	2	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$120.00 <i>240</i>
			TOTAL:	\$3,855.00

1915

TOTAL PARTS : \$27,059.97

Labour charges

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	\$2,400.00 <i>1800</i>
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	\$1,600.00 <i>1500</i>
3	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00 <i>80</i>
4	TO APPLY TUFF COATING/RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS	\$400.00 <i>80</i>
5	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID FITTING	\$300.00 <i>80</i>
6	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$150.00 <i>+</i>
7	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENE WREAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER , TO REPAIR & STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$300.00 <i>+</i>
8	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER, TOP UP GAS	\$150.00 <i>7120</i>
9	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX REAR UPHOLTERY / ROOF LINING	\$300.00 <i>80</i>

3740

2560

Subtotal :- \$5,680.00

Total:- \$32,739.97

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adrian Lj
L/S 11/03/22.

10 Days.

Supplementary 1968.84

total: 17265.086

L/S: 13.8K.
13.8K.

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No.: 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date: 09/03/2022

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMJ4906D KIA CERATO FORTE

CHASSIS: KNAFW411MA5174804 (2009)

SUPPLEMENTARY

10/3/2022

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	RADIATOR Bent	\$1,286.40	\$1,286.40 ✓
2	1	RADIATOR FAN WITH COWLING / MOTOR outd	\$689.10	\$689.10 +546.105 ✓
3	2	RADIATOR SIDE GUARD deltd	\$65.30	\$130.60 ✓
4	1	WIPER TANK xem	\$149.60	\$149.60 x
5	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER deltd	\$178.40	\$178.40 ✓
6	2	FRONT FENDER INNER SEAL xem	\$160.30	\$320.60 x
7	2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET Bent	\$98.60	\$197.20 ✓
8	5	REAR BUMPER BRACKET Dmgd	\$34.60	\$173.00 .90 ✓

TOTAL : \$3,124.90

LESS 10 % \$312.49

SUB-TOTAL : \$2,812.41

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR BUMPER STICKER xem	\$250.00	\$250.00 x50

TOTAL: \$250.00

TOTAL PARTS : \$3,062.41

Adrian Li

11/03/22

Supplementary: 196884